
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 DWR Grant Awarded 0 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11
2 Task 1 - "Soledad Water Recycling/Reclamation Project" 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
3 Task 1.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
4 Task 1.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
5 Task 1.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
6 Task 1.1.c: Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
7 Task 1.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14

19 1.1 - Milestones - Substantial Completion Report 0 days Mon 12/17/12 Mon 12/17/12
20 1.1 - Milestones - Project Completion Report 0 days Mon 7/1/13 Mon 7/1/13
21 1.1 - Milestones - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
22 Task 1.2: Planning/Design/Engineering/Environmental Documentation 262 days Wed 6/15/11 Fri 6/15/12
23 Task 1.2.a: Assessment and Evaluation 88 days Wed 6/15/11 Sat 10/15/11
24 Task 1.2.b: Feasibility Study 173 days Mon 10/17/11 Thu 6/14/12
25 Task 1.2.c: Preliminary Conceptual Design 44 days Mon 10/17/11 Fri 12/16/11
26 Task 1.2.d: Final Design 86 days Mon 12/19/11 Tue 4/17/12
27 Task 1.2.e:  Environmental Documentation 88 days Wed 6/15/11 Sat 10/15/11
28 Task 1.2.f: Permitting 261 days Wed 6/15/11 Thu 6/14/12
29 1.2 - Milestone - Obtain Caltrans Encroachment Permit 0 days Wed 12/14/11 Wed 12/14/11
30 1.2 - Milestone - Obtain Union Pacific Encroachment Permit 0 days Fri 6/15/12 Fri 6/15/12
31 Task 1.3: Construction/Implementation 532 days Thu 6/2/11 Sat 6/15/13
32 Task 1.3.a: Construction Contracting 43 days Fri 6/15/12 Wed 8/15/12
33 Task 1.3.b: Construction: 532 days Thu 6/2/11 Sat 6/15/13
34 Task 1.3.b.1: Engineering 332 days Thu 6/2/11 Fri 9/7/12
35 Task 1.3.b.2: Mobilization and Site Preparation 22 days Thu 8/16/12 Sun 9/16/12
36 Task 1.3.b.3: Project Construction 172 days Mon 9/17/12 Wed 5/15/13
37 Task 1.3.b.4: Performance Testing and Demobilization 22 days Thu 5/16/13 Sat 6/15/13
38 1.3 - Milestone - Pump Tests 0 days Thu 5/23/13 Thu 5/23/13
39 1.3 - Milestone - Pipe Tests 0 days Sat 6/15/13 Sat 6/15/13
40 Task 1.4: Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement 151 days Mon 10/3/11 Tue 5/1/12
41 Task 1.4: Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement 151 days Mon 10/3/11 Tue 5/1/12
42 1.4 - Milestone - Survey 0 days Tue 5/1/12 Tue 5/1/12
43 Task 1.5: Construction Administration 261 days Fri 6/15/12 Sat 6/15/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
61 Task 2 - “Castroville Well 2B Treatment Project" 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
62 Task 2.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
63 Task 2.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
64 Task 2.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
65 Task 2.1.c: Reporting 760 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
66 Task 2.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
78 2.1 - Milestone - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
79 Task 2.1: Project Administration 532 days Wed 6/1/11 Sat 6/15/13
80 Task 2.1.a: General Administration 523 days Wed 6/15/11 Sat 6/15/13
81 Task 2.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 467 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 6/15/13
82 Task 2.1.c: Reporting 0 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11
83 Task 2.2 Planning/Design/Engineering 340 days Fri 9/2/11 Thu 12/20/12
84 Task 2.2.b Final Design 50 days Fri 9/2/11 Thu 11/10/11
85 Task 2.2.c CEQA NOE 0 days Fri 2/17/12 Fri 2/17/12
86 Task 2.2.d Permitting 210 days Fri 3/2/12 Thu 12/20/12
87 2.2 - Milestone - Pre-construction permits 0 days Thu 4/12/12 Thu 4/12/12
88 2.2 - Milestone - Post-construction permits 0 days Thu 12/20/12 Thu 12/20/12
89 Task 2.3 Construction/Implementation 289 days Fri 11/11/11 Thu 12/20/12
90 Task 2.3.a Construction Contracting 80 days Fri 11/11/11 Thu 3/1/12
91 Task 2.3.b Construction 170 days Fri 3/2/12 Thu 10/25/12
92 Task 2.3.b.1 Mobilization and Site Preparation 60 days Fri 3/2/12 Thu 5/24/12
93 Task 2.3.b.2 Project Construction 90 days Fri 5/25/12 Thu 9/27/12
94 Task 2.3.b.3 Performance Testing and Demobilization 20 days Fri 9/28/12 Thu 10/25/12
95 2.3 Milestone - Issue project for bid 0 days Fri 11/11/11 Fri 11/11/11
96 2.3 Milestone - Notice of award 0 days Thu 2/2/12 Thu 2/2/12
97 2.3 Milestone - file CEQA NOE 0 days Fri 2/17/12 Fri 2/17/12
98 2.3 Milestone - Construction mobilization 0 days Fri 3/2/12 Fri 3/2/12
99 2.3 Milestone - Start-up and testing 0 days Fri 9/28/12 Fri 9/28/12

100 2.3 Milestone - System permit update 0 days Thu 12/20/12 Thu 12/20/12
101 Task 2.5 Construction Administration 270 days Fri 11/11/11 Thu 11/22/12
102 Task 2.5.a Bid Phase Engineering 80 days Fri 11/11/11 Thu 3/1/12
103 Task 2.5.b Construction Phase Engineering 190 days Fri 3/2/12 Thu 11/22/12
104 Task 2.5.c Inspection 120 days Fri 5/11/12 Thu 10/25/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
121 Task 3 - “San Jerardo Wastewater Project” 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
122 Task 3.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
123 Task 3.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
124 Task 3.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
125 Task 3.1.c: Reporting 760 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
126 Task 3.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
138 3.1 - Milestones - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
139 Task 3.2: Planning/Design/Engineering/Environmental Documentation 76 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 9/15/11
140 3.2.1 - Milestone - Completed final plans and specifications 0 days Sun 7/31/11 Sun 7/31/11
141 3.2.2 - Milestone - Completed technical reports 0 days Sun 7/31/11 Sun 7/31/11
142 3.2.3 - Milestone - CEQA amendment approved 0 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11
143 3.2.4 - Milestone - Permits approved 0 days Thu 9/15/11 Thu 9/15/11
144 Task 3.3: Construction/Implementation 368 days Wed 7/6/11 Sat 12/1/12
145 3.3 - Milestone - Bid opening and approved 0 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 9/1/11
146 Task 3.3.a: Construction: 283 days Fri 9/30/11 Wed 10/31/12
147 3.3.a.1 -Milestone -  Mobilization and Site Preparation Completed 0 days Fri 9/30/11 Fri 9/30/11
148 3.3.a.2 -Milestone -  Project Construction completed 0 days Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12
149 3.3.a.3 - Milestone - Permits Finalized 0 days Wed 10/31/12 Wed 10/31/12
150 Task 3.3.b: Performance Testing and Demobilization 368 days Wed 7/6/11 Sat 12/1/12
151 3.3.b.1 - Milestone - Monthly Testing Reports 350 days Mon 8/1/11 Sat 12/1/12
169 3.3.b.2 - Milestone - Quarterly Reports to CCRWQCB 325 days Wed 7/6/11 Wed 10/3/12
176 3.3.b.3 - Milestone - Demobilization 0 days Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12
177 Task 3.4: Environmental Compliance - Mitigation Measures 262 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 8/31/12
178 Task 3.4:a Environmental Compliance - Mitigation Measures 262 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 8/31/12
179 3.4 - Milestone - Mitigation measures report complete 0 days Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12
180 Task 3.5: Construction Administration 381 days Fri 7/15/11 Mon 12/31/12
181 3.5.1 - Milestone - Final Labor Standards Compliance Report 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12
182 3.5..2 - Milestone - Bid Package Prepared 0 days Fri 7/15/11 Fri 7/15/11
183 3.5..3 - Milestone - Contract submittals approved 0 days Mon 10/31/11 Mon 10/31/11
184 3.5..4 - Milestone - Final Invoices processed 0 days Sun 9/30/12 Sun 9/30/12
185 3.5..5 - Milestone - Final Inspection Report 0 days Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12
186 Task 3.6 Other Costs 413 days Wed 6/1/11 Mon 12/31/12
187 Task 3.6.a: Legal 327 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 8/31/12
188 3.6 - Milestone - Contracts and Bids approved as to form 0 days Sun 9/4/11 Sun 9/4/11
189 Task 3.6.b: Permits and Fees 348 days Wed 8/31/11 Mon 12/31/12
190 3.6.b.1 - Milestone - All fees  paid except construction related 0 days Wed 8/31/11 Wed 8/31/11
191 3.6.b.2 - Milestone - Contractor Construction Permits final 0 days Fri 8/31/12 Fri 8/31/12
192 3.6.b.3 - Milestone - RWQCB Permit Amended 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12
193 Task 3.6.c: Monitoring and Testing 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12
194 3.6.c - Milestone - Records & Reporting vis a vis Workplan & Measures 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12
195 Task 3.6.d: Other Studies 0 days Sat 12/31/11 Sat 12/31/11
196 3.6- Milestone - Reuse, Recycling and Capital Improvement Plans complete 0 days Sat 12/31/11 Sat 12/31/11
197 Task 3.7  Construction/Implementation Contingency 381 days Fri 7/15/11 Mon 12/31/12
198 3.7.1- Milestone - Engineer's cost estimate at 100% design completion 0 days Fri 7/15/11 Fri 7/15/11
199 3.7.2 - Milestone - Contingency Closeout 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
204 Task 4 - Integrated Ecosystem Restoration in Elkhorn Slough 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
205 Task 4.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
206 Task 4.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
207 Task 4.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
208 Task 4.1.c: Reporting 760 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
209 Task 4.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
221 4.1 - Milestones - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
222 Task 4.2: Purchase of Land/Easement 0 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11
223 Task 4.3: Planning/Design/Engineering/Environmental Documentation 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
224 Task 4.3.a: Assessment and Evaluation 262 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 5/31/12
225 Task 4.3.b: 30% Design 390 days Mon 10/3/11 Fri 3/29/13
226 Task 4.3.c: Planning and Community Engagement 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
227 Task 4.3.d: Environmental Documentation 618 days Mon 10/3/11 Wed 2/12/14
228 Task 4.3.e: Permitting 20 days Thu 2/13/14 Wed 3/12/14
229 4.3 - Milestones - Project description 0 days Fri 3/29/13 Fri 3/29/13
230 4.3 - Milestones - Multi-agency meeting 0 days Fri 9/28/12 Fri 9/28/12
231 4.3 - Milestones - Engineering plans 0 days Fri 3/29/13 Fri 3/29/13
232 4.3 - Milestones - CEQA documentation 0 days Wed 4/30/14 Wed 4/30/14
233 4.3 - Milestones - Native grass buffer design 0 days Fri 6/8/12 Fri 6/8/12
234 4.3 - Milestones - Sediment stockpiling plan 0 days Fri 6/21/13 Fri 6/21/13
235 4.3 - Milestones - Completion of permit list 0 days Tue 4/29/14 Tue 4/29/14
236 Task 4.4: Construction/Implementation 652 days Tue 11/1/11 Wed 4/30/14
237 Task 4.4.a: Construction Contracting 20 days Thu 6/20/13 Thu 7/18/13
238 Task 4.4.b: Construction: 652 days Tue 11/1/11 Wed 4/30/14
239 Task 4.4.b.1: Mobilization and Demobilization 20 days Thu 7/18/13 Thu 8/15/13
240 Task 4.4.b.2: Project Construction 652 days Tue 11/1/11 Wed 4/30/14
241 Task 4.4.b.2.a: Establishment of native grasses 652 days Tue 11/1/11 Wed 4/30/14
242 Task 4.4.b.2.b: Preparation for sediment stockpile sites 60 days Thu 8/15/13 Wed 11/6/13
243 Task 4.4.b.3: Performance Testing and Demobilization 20 days Thu 11/7/13 Wed 12/4/13
244 4.4 - Milestones - Pre-bid contractors meeting 0 days Thu 5/9/13 Thu 5/9/13
245 4.4 - Milestones - Award sediment staging area contract 0 days Wed 8/7/13 Wed 8/7/13
246 4.4 - Milestones - Complete sediment staging area 0 days Wed 11/6/13 Wed 11/6/13
247 Task 4.5: Environmental Compliance/Mitigation/Enhancement 20 days Thu 2/13/14 Wed 3/12/14
248 Task 4.5.a: Construction BMPs 20 days Thu 2/13/14 Wed 3/12/14
249 4.5 - Milestones - Construction BMPs 0 days Wed 3/12/14 Wed 3/12/14
250 Task 4.6: Construction Administration 652 days Tue 11/1/11 Wed 4/30/14
251 Task 4.7: Other 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
252 Task 4.7.a: Legal support on Permits and Contracts 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
264 Task 5 - “Water Quality Enhancement and Coastal Access” 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
265 Task 5.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
266 Task 5.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
267 Task 5.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
268 Task 5.1.c: Reporting 760 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
269 Task 5.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
281 5.1 - Milestones - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
282 Task 5.2: Planning/Design/Engineering/Environmental Documentation 765 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 5/7/14
283 Task 5.2.a: Assessment and Evaluation 765 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 5/7/14
284 Subtask 5.2.a.1: Assessment - Compiling data and TAC development 722 days Sun 7/31/11 Wed 5/7/14
285 5.2.a.1 - Milestones - Data Compilation completed 0 days Sun 7/31/11 Sun 7/31/11
286 5.2.a.1 - Milestones - TAC Meetings 720 days Wed 8/3/11 Wed 5/7/14
299 Subtask 5.2.a.2: Watershed Coordination and Site Evaluation 261 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 5/31/12
300 5.2.a.2 - Milestones - Sites chosen with Agencies and Landowners 0 days Thu 5/31/12 Thu 5/31/12
301 Subtask 5.2.a.3: Community Outreach 413 days Wed 6/1/11 Mon 12/31/12
302 5.2.a.3 - Milestones - Planting Day 0 days Sat 12/1/12 Sat 12/1/12
303 5.2.a.3 - Milestones - Castroville Community Meeting 0 days Sat 12/31/11 Sat 12/31/11
304 5.2.a.3 - Milestones - MERITO scoping complete 0 days Thu 5/31/12 Thu 5/31/12
305 Task 5.2.b: Final Design 151 days Fri 6/1/12 Mon 12/31/12
306 5.2 - Milestones - Completed Designs to include in permits 0 days Mon 12/31/12 Mon 12/31/12
307 Task 5.2.c: Environmental Documentation 260 days Fri 6/1/12 Fri 5/31/13
308 5.2 - Milestones - Expected completion of CEQA application 0 days Fri 5/31/13 Fri 5/31/13
309 Task 5.2.d: Permitting 109 days Mon 12/31/12 Fri 5/31/13
310 5.2 - Milestones - Identification of necessary permits 0 days Tue 1/15/13 Tue 1/15/13
311 5.2 - Milestones - Expected completion of permitting applications 0 days Fri 5/31/13 Fri 5/31/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
336 Task 6 - “Watershed Approach to Water Quality Solutions” 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
337 Task 6.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
338 Task 6.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
339 Task 6.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
340 Task 6.1.c: Reporting 760 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
341 Task 6.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
353 6.1 - Milestones - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
354 Task 6.2: Planning/Design/Engineering/ Environmental Documentation 523 days Wed 6/1/11 Sat 6/1/13
355 Task 6.2.a: Assessment and Evaluation 523 days Wed 6/1/11 Sat 6/1/13
356 Task 6.2.a Milestone - Make contact with 50% of growers in watershed 0 days Fri 6/1/12 Fri 6/1/12
357 Task 6.2.e: Monitoring Plan/QAPP 66 days Fri 7/1/11 Sat 10/1/11
358 Task 6.3: Construction/Implementation 782 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
359 Task 6.3.a: Grower Technical Assistance 760 days Wed 6/1/11 Tue 4/29/14
360 Task 6.3.b: Santa Rita Creek Restoration 774 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 5/30/14
361 Task 6.3.b.1: Invasive Removal and maintenance 87 days Fri 7/1/11 Tue 11/1/11
362 Task 6.3.b.2: Native Plant Propagation 400 days Mon 6/13/11 Fri 12/21/12
363 Task 6.3.b.3: Native Planting and channel modification 99 days Thu 3/1/12 Tue 7/17/12
364 Task 6.3.b.4: Residential Community Outreach 760 days Fri 7/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
365 Task 6.3.b.4.a: Bilingual Interpretive signs 89 days Tue 5/1/12 Fri 8/31/12
366 Task 6.3.b.4.b: Residential Community Meetings/Training 610 days Mon 8/1/11 Sun 12/1/13
367 6.3.b.4.b:  Milestone - Community Meeting 0 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 9/1/11
368 6.3.b.4.b:  Milestone - WQ Monitoring training 0 days Wed 11/30/11 Wed 11/30/11
369 Task 6.3.b.4.c: Community Watershed Festival 587 days Fri 7/1/11 Tue 10/1/13
370 6.3.b.4.c:  Milestone - Annual Watershed Festival 0 days Mon 4/30/12 Mon 4/30/12
371 6.3.b.4.c:  Milestone - Annual Watershed Festival 0 days Tue 4/30/13 Tue 4/30/13
372 6.3.b.4.c:  Milestone - Annual Watershed Festival 0 days Wed 4/30/14 Wed 4/30/14
373 Task 6.3.b.4.d: Multicultural Education 760 days Fri 7/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
374 Task 6.4: Other Costs 782 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
375 Task 6.4.a: Monitoring and Practice Effectiveness 782 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
376 Task 6.4.a.1: Management Practice tracking tools/Assessment 629 days Mon 1/2/12 Fri 5/30/14
377 6.4.a.1:  Milestone - database for practice implementation 0 days Fri 6/1/12 Fri 6/1/12
378 Task 6.4.a.2: Water Quality Monitoring/Lab analysis 631 days Mon 8/1/11 Tue 12/31/13
379  Task 6.4.a.3: CRAM Monitoring 0 days Wed 6/1/11 Wed 6/1/11
380 Task 6.4.a.4: Photo monitoring 555 days Mon 11/14/11 Fri 12/27/13
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
396 Task 7 - “Evaluation of Stormwater Toxicity Reduction by LID Treatment Systems” 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
397 Task 7.1: Project Administration 826 days Wed 6/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
398 Task 7.1.a: General Administration 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
399 Task 7.1.b: Labor Compliance Program 783 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 5/30/14
400 Task 7.1.c: Reporting 760 days Thu 9/1/11 Thu 7/31/14
401 Task 7.1 Quarterly Reporting 652 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 3/1/14
413 7.1 - Milestones - Final Report 0 days Thu 7/31/14 Thu 7/31/14
414 Task 7.2: Planning/Design/Engineering/Environmental Documentation 87 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
415 Task 7.2.a: Assessment and Evaluation 87 days Wed 6/1/11 Fri 9/30/11
416 7.2 - Milestone - Engineering plans and calculations 0 days Fri 9/30/11 Fri 9/30/11
417 Task 7.3: Construction/Implementation 717 days Thu 9/1/11 Sat 5/31/14
418 Task 7.3.a: Collect Samples of Stormwater Runoff Pre and Post LID 631 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 1/31/14
419 Task 7.3.b: Conduct Toxicity Testing with Three Aquatic Species  631 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 1/31/14
420 Task 7.3.c: Analyze Chemical Components of Water Samples 672 days Thu 9/1/11 Mon 3/31/14
421 Task 7.3.d: Determine Stormwater Runoff, Infiltration Rates, and Load Reduction 631 days Thu 9/1/11 Fri 1/31/14
422 Task 7.3.e: Analyze Data and Develop Interpretive Data Report 652 days Thu 12/1/11 Sat 5/31/14
423 7.3 - Milestone - All samples collected (3 storm events) 0 days Fri 2/28/14 Fri 2/28/14
424 7.3 - Milestone - All toxicity testing complete (3 tests per sample) 0 days Mon 3/31/14 Mon 3/31/14
425 7.3 - Milestone - All chemistry samples analyzed 0 days Sat 5/31/14 Sat 5/31/14
426 7.3 - Milestone - All storm event load reductions calculated 0 days Sat 5/31/14 Sat 5/31/14
427 7.3 - Milestone - Interpretive Data Report complete 0 days Sat 5/31/14 Sat 5/31/14
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